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FE S.MARTINO CASTROZZA (0403016B)
SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA - 11-07-2004 - 17-07-2004

Torneo FE S.MARTINO CASTROZZA 0403016B

Luogo SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 11-07-2004 - 17-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h X 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 3N Barazza Remo             ITA VEN TV 1548 0 0 1967 M 110712

1 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA TRE TN 1534 0 0 1987 M 100039

16 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1556 0 0 1946 M 122174

15 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1965 M 121688

13 NC Clappa Elena             ITA TRE TN 1374 0 0 1995 F 118547

12 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1781 0 0 1980 M 117974

4 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA VEN VI 1631 0 0 1938 M 103377

7 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1640 0 0 1930 M 108474

3 2N Fusi Claudio 1610 0 0 1954 M 102974

11 3N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1512 0 0 1969 M 117141

8 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1577 0 0 1957 M 108926

5 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1760 0 0 1970 M 104437

9 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1697 0 0 1929 M 109582

14 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA VEN VE 1727 0 0 1985 M 118776

2 2N Tassone Vincenzo         ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1963 M 100358

6 3N Villa Maurizio           ITA LOM MI 1524 0 0 1963 M 104440
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 3N Barazza Remo             ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 110712

1 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 100039

16 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1946 M 122174

15 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 121688

13 NC Clappa Elena             ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1995 F 118547

12 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1980 M 117974

4 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1938 M 103377

7 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1930 M 108474

3 2N Fusi Claudio 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1954 M 102974

11 3N Macario Marco            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1969 M 117141

8 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 108926

5 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 104437

9 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1929 M 109582

14 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 118776

2 2N Tassone Vincenzo         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 100358

6 3N Villa Maurizio           ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 104440
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